LIC#
614
221
731
1498
1489
1438
376
589
1501
1497
1053
1346
1432
97
1041
1421
741
1157
1380
558
1457
1496
96
1497
220
1473
221
1039
65
1495
862
493
1238
507
681
614

UPDATED 3/7/2014 - Alcohol Education Program for Minors

Name

ADS ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM

Alcohol Awareness

Alcohol Awareness Associates

CHANCES FOR CHALLENGES

CHEMICAL AWARENESS RESOURCE & EDUCATION (C.A.R.E.)
CHOOSING TO CHANGE

Dallas Symposium

Dwayne M. Cox, LCDC, DOT/SAP

FACILITATING A CHANGE SERVICES

FLAMELESS ANGER ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
FTS Consultants in Uvalde

Gulf Coast Trades Center (GCTC)

HARRIS DWI YOUTH EDUCATION PROGRAM

Interventions Outreach Alcohol Education Program

Key Alcohol Education Service

NORTH EAST TEXAS ALCOHOL PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Tarrant-Johnson County Youth Outreach

VALAN & ASSOCIATES

ARCADA Alcohol Education Program for Minors

ALICE COUNSELING CENTER

DRUG ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO EDUCATION

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO AWARENESS 4 DUMMIES

Amarillo College Intervention Programs

FLAMELESS ANGER ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
ANIMO: Education and Counseling

L.I.V.E. DRUG AND ALCOHOL FREE

Alcohol Awareness

AMIGOS & ASSOCIATES: EDUCATION & COUNSELING

Trinity Valley Community College

RIGHT TRACK ACADEMY-TEXAS ALCOHOL EDUCATION FOR MINORS (AEPM)

Alcohol and Drug Awareness Institute

Austin Area Alcohol Education for Minors

EDUCATION RESOURCE

TRAVIS COUNTY COUNSELING AND EDUCATION SERVICES
A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

ADS ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM

Selected Address

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

104 PINE STREET SUITE 210

63 SOUTH WRIGHT

1201 E. BETHANY

1600 EAST HIGHWAY 6, SUITE 319
6222 W. 9TH AVENUE

ANDREWS BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY2D1 NW AVENUE D
990 N. COOPER

1512 PACIFIC PLACE

4400 W ARKANSASHOLY CROSS LUTHERAN CHURCH
2373 SOUTH COLLINS STREET
100 CARDINAL DRIVE

110 2ND STREET

8711 BURNET ROAD SUITE A-1
2409 GUADALUPE ST.

1110 WEST WILLIAM CANNON STE. 302
5501 AIRPORT BLVD. SUITE 102
10010 ANDERSON MILL ROAD
7113 BURNET ROAD

City

ABILENE
ALICE
ALLEN
ALVIN
AMARILLO
ANDREWS
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ATHENS
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN

St Zip

TX 79601
TX 78332
TX 75002
TX 77511
TX 79106
TX 79714
TX 76011
TX 76006
TX 76016
TX 76014
TX 75751
TX 75551
TX 78757
TX 78705
TX 78745
TX 78751
TX 78750
TX 78757

Phone

5122804499
8176549722
2813596126
8175784027
2146631123
2813817812
9727321917
9035094232
7136146844
4322790251
8002994767
9363446677
8065599464
9034778155
9405646789
9033652741
8177148697
9038181496
3256732242
3616648829
2146631123
8325672266
8063563649
4325233300
8172743983
8172646048
8176549722
8178222345
9036756343
9037965141
5124593940
5124683775
5127863673
5128546421
8775367659
5122804499

Expire Date
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



493

1238
1500
1385
1385
1127
476

1477
1345
1345
476

1266
319

1008

1388
977
1401
799
1163
994
1471
1471
1433
376
1283
1283
1416
993
1416
993
994
782
1411

Austin Area Alcohol Education for Minors

EDUCATION RESOURCE

GRACE ABUNDANT COUNSELING CENTER

WLW ALCOHOL AWARENESS

WLW ALCOHOL AWARENESS

HOUSTON NORTHWEST REHAB., LC

SOLUTIONS PLUS, INC.

BIG THICKET TRAINING SCHOOL

C & G Davis Enter-Prize

C & G Davis Enter-Prize

SOLUTIONS PLUS, INC.

THE BASIC ALCOHOL AWARENESS PROGRAM

HOWARD COLLEGE

KENDALL COUNTY OFFENDER EDUCATION

STEPHENS COUNTY CSCD

ALIVE AND WELL ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Benavides Driving School

LIFE POINT EDUCATIONAL CENTER

SALAZAR DRIVING SCHOOL

Brazos Valley Council on Alcohol & Substance Abuse

TEXAS ALCOHOL & SAFETY EDUCATION AGENCY

THE WAY TO RECOVERY ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
THE WAY TO RECOVERY ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
DALLAS SIGMA COUNSELING SERVICES

Dallas Symposium

ALCOHOL & DRUG EDUCATION CENTERS

ALCOHOL & DRUG EDUCATION CENTERS

CENTER FOR ALCOHOL AND DRUG EDUCATION STUDIES
TEXAS ALCOHOL & DRUG OFFENDER EDUCATION PROGRAMS
CENTER FOR ALCOHOL AND DRUG EDUCATION STUDIES
TEXAS ALCOHOL & DRUG OFFENDER EDUCATION PROGRAMS
TEXAS ALCOHOL & SAFETY EDUCATION AGENCY

Fisher, Mitchell and Nolan Juvenile Probation Department

FIRST SERVICE ALCOHOL AND DRUG EDUCATION PROGRAM

408 WEST 23RD

1110 WEST WILLIAM CANNON SUITE 302

4127 HOBBS

2105 AVENUE M

2908 RUGELEY

2609 MARKET STREET

1610 JAMES BOWIE, STE. B108
700 NORTH ST.

13350 MOSS HILL DRIVE

5657 EASTEX

4347 PHELAN BLVD., SUITE 101
600 FOREST DRIVE, SUITE G
1001 BIRDWELL LANE

113 S PLANT AVENUE SUITE E
200 WEST WALKER STREET #302
1107 8TH STREET

137 EAST PRICE ROAD

1728 BOCA CHICA BLVD

275 KINGS HIGHWAY STE 107
4001 EAST 29TH STREET, SUITE 90
300 NORTH AVENUE EAST

2490 BOONVILLE RD STE 210
2400 BOONVILLE #210

1902 COUNTY CLUB DRIVE STE 120
1832 N. I-35 EAST

1411 KYLE AVENUE

418 WEST SABINE

2929 RESEARCH PARKWAY

1200 BERKELEY STREET

632 PENBERTHY BLVD RM #136
1010 SOUTHWEST PARKWAY EAST
1200 GEORGE BUSH DRIVE

349 OAK ROOM 113

2203 MANGUM STREET

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BACLIFF

BAY CITY

BAY CITY
BAYTOWN
BAYTOWN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BELTON

BIG SPRING
BOERNE
BRECKENRIDGE
BRIDGEPORT
BROWNSVILLE
BROWNSVILLE
BROWNSVILLE
BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
CARTHAGE
CARTHAGE

TX 78705
TX 78745
TX 77518
TX 77414
TX 77414
TX 77520
TX 77520
TX 77701
TX 77713
TX 77706
TX 77707
TX 76513
TX 79720
TX 78006
TX 76424
TX 76426
TX 78521
TX 78520
TX 78521
TX 77802
TX 77801
TX 77808
TX 77808
TX 75006
TX 75006
TX 75633
TX 75633

COLLEGE STATIOI TX 77843
COLLEGE STATIOI TX 77840
COLLEGE STATIOI TX 77843
COLLEGE STATIOI TX 77840
COLLEGE STATIOI TX 77840
COLORADO CITY TX 79512

COMMERCE

TX 75428

5124683775
5127863673
2814137093
9792168608
9793231660
2815372800
2814223619
4097557989
4097532757
4097814434
4098922066
2543714253
4322645007
2108461819
2545599581
8179447871
9565416261
8777054337
9565422040
9798463560
9792608304
9797031808
9797031808
9728206299
9727321917
9036949920
9036949920
9798621525
9792206045
9798621525
9792206045
9792608304
3257283457
9038864673

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



92
368
613
1452
639
914
1367
1487
1415
1343
1161
1422
1457
1028
1039
1489
863
1422
1422
376
376
1028
1028
1451
1388
96
1474
99
1279
1442
1016
1479
1479
1028
863
1457
1028
1063

CONROE ALCOHOL/DRUG SERVICES

Montgomery County Youth Services

Resource Education Centers

A FRESH START EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS

ADAPT - Alcohol and Drug Abuse Prevention in Texas

Advanced Alcohol Education Program for Minors

Full Circle Alcohol and Drug Education Programs

S.T.E.P.S. COUNSELING

A BETTER CHOICE EDUCATION PROGRAM

A. L. TURNER ACADEMIC INTERVENTION

ALCOHOL SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROGRAMS

DALLAS EDUCATIONAL AWARENESS PROGRAMS AND COUNSELING CENTER
DRUG ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO EDUCATION

MADD North Texas Chapter

AMIGOS & ASSOCIATES: EDUCATION & COUNSELING

CHEMICAL AWARENESS RESOURCE & EDUCATION (C.A.R.E.)
Choice Education

DALLAS EDUCATIONAL AWARENESS PROGRAMS AND COUNSELING CENTER
DALLAS EDUCATIONAL AWARENESS PROGRAMS AND COUNSELING CENTER
Dallas Symposium

Dallas Symposium

MADD North Texas Chapter

MADD North Texas Chapter

MCCARY COUNSELING SERVICES

ALIVE AND WELL ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Amarillo College Intervention Programs

QUAD COUNTIES COUNCIL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

STEPHENS COUNTY CSCD

ACADEMY SCHOOL OF CAREERS

MELISSA'S OFFENDER EDUCATION PROGRAMS

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT EDUCATION CENTER (TQMEC)
WEST TEXAS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

WEST TEXAS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

MADD North Texas Chapter

Choice Education

DRUG ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO EDUCATION

MADD North Texas Chapter

Permian Basin AEPM

535-F SOUTH FRAZIER

105 WEST LEWIS

1712 NORTH FRAZIER, SUITE 211
5902 KOSTORYZ ROAD

5858 S. PADRE ISLAND DRIVE #1118UNRISE MALL

5205 EMBASSY DRIVE STE C

512 N. MAIN, SUITE A

12018 FM 2100

7741 MARVIN D LOVE FWY #303
2201 MAIN STREET STE 415

4022 S. BUCKNER BOULEVARD, STE A
4925 GREENVILLE AVE STE 608

2824 VALLEY VIEW LANE STE 111
8585 STEMMONS FREEWAY, STE. 525-S
2860 E. WALNUT HILL LN SUITE 100C
5817 HILLCREST

2421 WALNUT HILL LANE

4849 GREENVILLE AVE

6688 NORTH CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
19373 PRESTON RD.

4555 BELTLINE ROAD

2636 WALNUT HILL LANE

4202 LANCASTER

511 S. LOCUST

2910 W UNIVERSITY DRIVE

1220 E. 1ST STREET

2999 LINDBURGH

201 WEST MAIN

9001 CASHEW SUITE 100

11601 PELLICANO SUITE Al

2104 EAST YANDELL

6070 GATEWAY EAST STE 500-L
5400 SUNCREST STE D-7

1102 WEST EULESS BOULEVARD
1720 HOMESTEAD ST

3301 LONG PRAIRIE ROAD #126

2020 WOODHILL DRIVE

1703 W 1ST

CONROE
CONROE
CONROE
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORSICANA
CROSBY

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DENTON
DENTON

DUMAS

EAGLE PASS
EASTLAND

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EULESS

FLOWER MOUND
FLOWER MOUND
FLOWER MOUND
FORT STOCKTON

TX 77301
TX 77301
TX 77301
TX 78415
TX 78412-3916
TX 78411
TX 75110
TX 77532
TX 75237
TX 75201
TX 75227
TX 75206
TX 75234
TX 75247
TX 75229
TX 75205
TX 75229
TX 75206
TX 75206
TX 75252
TX 75001
TX 75229
TX 75216
TX 76201
TX 76201
TX 79029
TX 78852
TX 76448
TX 79907
TX 79936
TX 79903
TX 79905
TX 79912
TX 76040
TX 75028
TX 75022
TX 75022
TX 79735

9365394558
9367568682
9632303249
3612492012
3619858598
3618549379
9038726727
2814627150
9722968222
2146686610
2143819900
2149604720
2146631123
2146370372
9728712234
2146631123
2144262230
2149604720
2149604720
9727321917
9727321917
2146370372
2146370372
9405910224
8179447871
8063563649
8307747411
2546292629
9155334100
9154745918
9155323292
9155023373
9155023373
2146370372
2144262230
2144585000
2146370372
4323366260

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



1063
912
1343
1388
220
1473
1028
741
751
826
376
1157
1041
1491
1498
1354
1503
1493
741
446
220
1031
977
613
96
96
1239
489
508
1458
1127
1487
476
1465
83
751
751
751
731
1426

Permian Basin AEPM
Opportunities Counseling Center
A. L. TURNER ACADEMIC INTERVENTION

ALIVE AND WELL ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS

ANIMO: Education and Counseling

L.I.V.E. DRUG AND ALCOHOL FREE

MADD North Texas Chapter

Tarrant-Johnson County Youth Outreach

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

ALCOHOL EDUCATION FOR MINORS

Dallas Symposium

VALAN & ASSOCIATES

Key Alcohol Education Service

GOLDWINGS RECOVERY PROGRAM

CHANCES FOR CHALLENGES

STAR COUNCIL ON SUBSTANCE ABUSE
WEATHERFORD COLLEGE ALCOHOL AWARENESS PROGRAM
SPECIALIZED DWI CLASSES

Tarrant-Johnson County Youth Outreach
ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS
ANIMO: Education and Counseling

HARKER HEIGHTS DRIVING SCHOOL

Benavides Driving School

Resource Education Centers

Amarillo College Intervention Programs

Amarillo College Intervention Programs

AGA School of Alcohol & Drug Prevention
ALCOHOL AND TRAFFIC SAFETY INSTITUTE
BAY AREA COUNCIL ON DRUGS AND ALCOHOL
CITY OF HOUSTON MUNICIPAL COURT (MIP)
HOUSTON NORTHWEST REHAB., LC

S.T.E.P.S. COUNSELING

SOLUTIONS PLUS, INC.

TEXAS ALCOHOL DRUGS AWARENESS PROGRAM (TADAP)
University of Houston Wellness MIP

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

Alcohol Awareness Associates

ALCOHOL EDUCATION SERVICES

111 W GALLAGHER

601 UNIVERSITY DRIVE SUITE 105
2000 BEACH STREET

5225 NORTH BEACH STREET
4234 MCCART

5320 NORMA STREET

2550 GREEN OAKS ROAD

6530 WEST FREEWAY

1503 SUN MEADOW

9741 PRESTON ROAD SUITE 105
14700 STATE HIGHWAY 121

FORT STOCKTON TX 79735

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FRIENDSWOOD
FRISCO
FRISCO

1525 W. CALIFORNIA STREETNCTC COLLEGE LIBRARY, LYCEUM RC GAINESVILLE

315 CLIFF DRIVE

807 PALUXY HWY

206 SKYLARK

2111 WEST HIGHWAY 377

210 NORTH JONES STREET

2321 BELTLINE, SUITE 120

250 EAST HIGHWAY 114

223 W. 1ST STREET

4632 DENTON HWY

302 MILLERS CROSSING-9

1826 NORTH 77 SUNSHINE STRIP
255 BUSINESS 290

241 AVENUE H

100 AVENUE C

4302 REED ROAD SUITE A

2909 HILLCROFT, SUITE 275

1300A BAY AREA BLVD STE 102
1400 LUBBOCK

2611 FM 1960 WEST, STE H-120
13845 CORPUS CHRISTI STREET, STE A
1511 UPLAND STE 100

8951 RUTHBY #8B

4500 UNIVERSITY DRIVE ROOM 1038
6600 HARWIN DRIVE STE 100

2019 ELLINGTON

11717 JONES RD.

11440 CLAY ROADOOMFORT SUITES
13931 SOUTH FREEWAY

GRAHAM
GRANBURY
GRANBURY
GRANBURY
GRANBURY
GRAND PRAIRIE
GRAPEVINE
GROVETON
HALTOM CITY
HARKER HTS
HARLINGEN
HEMPSTEAD
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

TX 76107
TX 76103
TX 76137
TX 76115
TX 76112
TX 76116
TX 76116
TX 77546
TX 75034
TX 75035
TX 76240
TX 76450
TX 76048
TX 76049
TX 76048
TX 76048
TX 75051
TX 76051
TX 75845
TX 76117
TX 76548
TX 78550
TX 77445
TX 79045
TX 79045
TX 77051
TX 77057
TX 77058
TX 77002
TX 77068
TX 77015
TX 77043
TX 77061
TX 77204
TX 77036
TX 77088
TX 77070
TX 77041
TX 77047

4323366260
8173602983
2146686610
8179447871
8172743983
8172646048
2146370372
8177148697
8668638710
9723776400
9727321917
9406687731
9405646789
8175594589
8175784027
8175736002
8175986339
9724606425
8177148697
9366345753
8172743983
2546804437
9564231477
9799210474
8063563649
8063563649
7137313100
7135294152
2812122900
8322649173
2815372800
7136378228
7139359990
7132698223
7137435430
8668638710
8668638710
8668638710
2813596126
8883941099

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



1501
613
1487
476
751
1398
1457
1063
1039
1041
446
741
751
1388
1028
223
681
731
1487
863
1388
737
737
737
731
1480
863
376
1432
446
1434
82
1331
752
1432

FACILITATING A CHANGE SERVICES

Resource Education Centers

S.T.E.P.S. COUNSELING

SOLUTIONS PLUS, INC.

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

WINNER'S CIRCLE JUVENILE PROGRAM, INC.

DRUG ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO EDUCATION

Permian Basin AEPM

AMIGOS & ASSOCIATES: EDUCATION & COUNSELING

Key Alcohol Education Service

ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS
Tarrant-Johnson County Youth Outreach

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

ALIVE AND WELL ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
MADD North Texas Chapter

HILL COUNTRY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOLISM AND DRUG ABUSE
A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

Alcohol Awareness Associates

S.T.E.P.S. COUNSELING

Choice Education

ALIVE AND WELL ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Serving Children & Adolescents In Need, Inc. (SCAN)

Serving Children & Adolescents In Need, Inc. (SCAN)

Serving Children & Adolescents In Need, Inc. (SCAN)

Alcohol Awareness Associates

HOCKLEY COUNTY AEPM

Choice Education

Dallas Symposium

HARRIS DWI YOUTH EDUCATION PROGRAM

ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS
HEART OF HOPE COUNSELING AND MEDIATION PLLC

East Texas Council on Alcoholism & Drug Abuse

Drive Trainers

DB EDUCATION

HARRIS DWI YOUTH EDUCATION PROGRAM

1414 WIRT ROAD

4654 HIGHWAY 6 NORTH, SUITE 301
13837 BONHAM STREET

4625 N. FREEWAY SUITE 127

19333 HIGHWAY 59 NORTH

1213 AVE O

1550 NORWOOD #104

INTERSTATE US 190

2505 TEXAS DRIVE, SUITE 101

100 MAIN STREET

15544 FM 777

907 SOUTH BROADWAY

5502 1STRM 5

204 SOUTH MAIN STREET

330 RUFE SNOW DRIVEKELLER POLICE DEPARTMENT
102 BUSINESS DRIVE

608 SOUTH GRAY STREET

22223 HIGHWAY 59 NORTHOOMFORT SUITES
2527 CHESTNUT RIDGE DRIVE

305 SWISHER ROAD

5800 QUEBEC ST.

2387 E. SAUNDERS SUITE 2

2325 E SAUNDERS ANNEX 1

2387 E. SAUNDERS, SUITE1

400 WEST WALKERIOHNNIE AROLFO CIVIC CENTER
1212 HOUSTON STE 3

1860 SUMMIT AVENUE

200 NORTH STEMMONS FREEWAY

232 PHELPSEAMILY RESOURCE CENTER
101 WEST MILL STREET

1203 FORD STREET

708 GLENCREST LANE

5135-A 69TH STREET

2500 BROADWAYTEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HOLDEN HALL 121

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HUMBLE
HUNTSVILLE
HURST
IRAAN
IRVING
JACKSBORO
JASPER
JOSHUA
KATY
KELLER
KELLER
KERRVILLE
KILLEEN
KINGWOOD
KINGWOOD
LAKE DALLAS
LAKE WORTH
LAREDO
LAREDO
LAREDO
LEAGUE CITY
LEVELLAND
LEWISVILLE
LEWISVILLE
LITTLEFIELD
LIVINGSTON
LLANO
LONGVIEW
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK

1810 MAIN STREETBROADWAY CHURCH OF CHRIST YOUTH CENTE LUBBOCK

TX 77055
TX 77084
TX 77015
TX 77022
TX 77338
TX 77340
TX 76054
TX 79744
TX 75062
TX 76458
TX 75951
TX 76058
TX 77493
TX 76248
TX 76244
TX 78028
TX 76541
TX 77339
TX 77339
TX 75065
TX 76135
TX 78041
TX 78041
TX 78041
TX 77573
TX 79336
TX 75077
TX 75067
TX 79339
TX 77351
TX 78643
TX 75601-5146
TX 79424
TX 79409
TX 79401

7139560881
2814639292
7134538028
7136970776
8668638710
9364369467
6824388665
4323366260
9728712234
9405646789
9366345753
8177148697
8668638710
8179447871
2146370372
8303674667
8775367659
2813596126
2813489008
2144262230
8179447871
9567243177
9567252522
9567243177
2813596126
8068949621
2144262230
9727321917
8065599464
9366345753
3252474477
9037537633
8067945397
8067934522
8065599464

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



446
446
1502
1434
977
1427
1460
1028
1484
1394
1484
1497
1503
974
1271
1271
537
1495
515
1361
78
391
1484
1497
1041
65
751
476
1426
1494
1426
1063
1236
974
615
1373
1343
863
376
1457
1028

ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS
ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS

CEDAR CREEK RESOURCE

HEART OF HOPE COUNSELING AND MEDIATION PLLC

Benavides Driving School

REAL SOLUTIONS COUNSELING SERVICES

THE SAMARITAN INN'S ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
MADD North Texas Chapter

CELMAR COUNSELING - ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM
MIDLAND LEARNING CENTER

CELMAR COUNSELING - ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM
FLAMELESS ANGER ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
WEATHERFORD COLLEGE ALCOHOL AWARENESS PROGRAM
ABC-The Turning Point

Rhodes of Texas-MIP

Rhodes of Texas-MIP

Grimes County Juvenile Services

RIGHT TRACK ACADEMY-TEXAS ALCOHOL EDUCATION FOR MINORS (AEPM)

Teen-Ed

MADD - SOUTH TEXAS AFFILIATE

Basin Alcohol Education Program for Minors

TEJAS TRAINING ALCOHOL AWARENESS FOR MINORS
CELMAR COUNSELING - ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM
FLAMELESS ANGER ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Key Alcohol Education Service

Trinity Valley Community College

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

SOLUTIONS PLUS, INC.

ALCOHOL EDUCATION SERVICES

DRUG AND ALCOHOL EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM
ALCOHOL EDUCATION SERVICES

Permian Basin AEPM

Independent Driving School

ABC-The Turning Point

Palacios Alcohol & Drug Education/Counseling Services
Access Counseling Group, Inc.

A. L. TURNER ACADEMIC INTERVENTION

Choice Education

Dallas Symposium

DRUG ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO EDUCATION

MADD North Texas Chapter

304 N. RAGUET

105 CALDER SQUARE

1302 S. 3RD STREET #107

119 AVENUE G

401 NORTH MAIN

5900 S. LAKE FOREST, STE. 410
1725 NORTH MCDONALD ST

130 SOUTH CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
3000 N. GARFIELD, STE. 139

4500 WEST ILLINOIS, SUITE 207

3600 N. GARFIELD

602 N. BAIRD

704 HOOD ROAD

416 WEST 9TH STREET, SUITE 9
1936 NORTH STREETLBERAL ARTS NORTH #126

LUFKIN

LUFKIN
MABANK
MARBLE FALLS
MCALLEN
MCKINNEY
MCKINNEY
MCKINNEY
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MINERAL WELLS
MISSION
NACOGDOCHES

1936 NORTH STREET FERGUSON 4718TEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UINACOGDOCHES

205 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR STE 105
15 JAMES CARLOW

420 WEST MILL STREET (NBISD)

801 WEST SAN ANTONIO STREET

806 NORTH DIXIE

1514 N. GRANDVIEW #C

406 N TEXAS AVENUE

LIFE IN GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCHID09 N TOM GREEN AVE
1302 WEST MAIN

2970 NORTH STATE HIGHWAY 19

825 SOUTHMORE AVENUE, SUITE 100
4002 BURKE ROAD STE 300

11200 BROADWAYSTE. 2743

2335 N. TEXAS AVENUE

11200 BROADWAY STE 2743

508 SOUTH OAK STREET

2314 SOUTH JEFFERSON

826 DEL ORO

921 S. CAGE

2600 AVENUE K SUITE 102

4712 WEST PLANO PARKWAY

640 E PARK BLVD

3101 DALLAS PARKWAY

2300 COIT ROAD #380

5805 COIT RD., STE. 301JUNIOR LEAGUE OF COLLIN COUNTY

NAVASOTA
NEW BOSTON

TX 75904
TX 75902
TX 75147
TX 78654
TX 78501
TX 75070
TX 75071
TX 75070
TX 79705
TX 79701
TX 79705
TX 79701
TX 76067
TX 78572
TX 75962
TX 75962
TX 77868
TX 75570

NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130
NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
OLNEY
PALESTINE
PASADENA
PASADENA
PEARLAND
PEARLAND
PEARLAND
PECOS
PERRYTON
PHARR
PHARR
PLANO
PLANO
PLANO
PLANO
PLANO
PLANO

TX 79761
TX 79761
TX 79761
TX 79761
TX 76374
TX 75802
TX 77504
TX 77504
TX 77584
TX 77581
TX 77584
TX 79772
TX 79070
TX 78577
TX 78577
TX 75074
TX 75093
TX 75074
TX 75093
TX 75075
TX 75093

9366345753
9366345753
9038027196
8306136526
9566826211
2145041209
9726321290
2146370372
8888042543
4325990400
8888042543
4326201551
9403252591
9565834111
9364684408
9364684408
9368733921
9032239811
8306435729
2103490200
4325807622
4323627757
8888042543
4323326633
9405646789
9037290256
8668638710
2819982611
8883941099
2819894506
8883941099
4322544620
8062020280
9567817200
9567825140
9724238727
2146686610
2144262230
9727321917
2144585000
2146370372

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



1219
1438
1343
631
339
751
782
613
1404
101
1028
1409
1237
1350
1488

766
577
774
1027
1361
1392
1499
1455
766
766
774
1027
1392
1392
446
974
317
720
493
1063
1461
752
1215

QUALITY CONTROL TESTING, INC.

CHOOSING TO CHANGE

A. L. TURNER ACADEMIC INTERVENTION

HAPPYME.COM

NEIGHBORHOOD YOUTH & FAMILY COUNSELING OF RICHARDSON, INC.
A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

Fisher, Mitchell and Nolan Juvenile Probation Department
Resource Education Centers

AMDT ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
LifeSteps: Williamson Council On Alcohol And Drugs

MADD North Texas Chapter

Angelo Driving Academy

West Texas Corrective Training Institute

A+ Alcohol And Drug Offender Education Center

A.C.S. EDUCATION CENTER ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Alamo Center for Learning, Inc.

Alamo Drug & Alcohol Educational Services

Central Park Driving School

Community Alliance for Traffic Safety (CATS)

FTS Consultants

MADD - SOUTH TEXAS AFFILIATE

MINORS IN POSSESSION CLASS

MY EPIPHANY M.I.P.

SAN ANTONIO COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-MIP
Alamo Drug & Alcohol Educational Services

Alamo Drug & Alcohol Educational Services

Community Alliance for Traffic Safety (CATS)

FTS Consultants

MINORS IN POSSESSION CLASS

MINORS IN POSSESSION CLASS

ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS
ABC-The Turning Point

Hays-Caldwell Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse

Texas State Alcohol Education Course for Minors

Austin Area Alcohol Education for Minors

Permian Basin AEPM

DIAZ AEPM EDUCATION SERVICES

DB EDUCATION

TWIN CITIES ALCOHOL AWARENESS

709 HWY 35 SSTEC

23550 LOOP 494PORTER FIRE STATION TRAINING FACILITY
404 NORTH I-35 EAST

101 SOUTH COIT ROAD STE 212
312 ETYLER

1600 N. BRAZOSPORT BLVD. #1
112 N CONCHO SUITE 113

4203 AVENUE H SUITE 17

402 W PALM VALLEY BLVD STE H
2105 NORTH MAYS

4401 ROWLETT ROAD

400 WEST AVENUE N

1418 HILLARY COURT

6007 RITTIMAN PLAZA

1515 W. MARTIN

5600 SAN PEDRO

4814 WEST AVENUE # 214

7115 BLANCO ROAD SUITE 114
7719 PIPERS LANE

4914 SPYGLASS VIEW

110 BROADWAY STE 442

702 SAN PEDRO

2034 BASSE ROAD #104

7500 US HWY 90 W ATT BLDG STE 100
4728 GOLDFIELDBB/RITTMAN
17235 BLANCO ROAD & 1604

PORT LAVACA
PORTER

RED OAK
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHWOOD
ROBY
ROSENBERG
ROUND ROCK
ROUND ROCK
ROWLETT
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO

1918 PALO ALTO DRST BONAVENTURE CATHOLIC CHURCH SCHOC SAN ANTONIO

8535 HUEBNER RD

3014 RIVAS STREET

2805 E. COMMERCE

221 N. HARRISON

2402 W. US HWY 77, SUITE C
1901 DUTTON DRIVE SUITE E
601 UNIVERSITY DRIVELBJ STUDENT CENTER 5-1.16
1619 IH 35

107 EAST HACKBERRY

110 SW AVENUE B

1404 11TH PLACE

2024 S. TEXOMA PARKWAY

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN AUGUSTINE
SAN BENITO
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SANDERSON
SEMINOLE
SHALLOWATER
SHERMAN

TX 77979
TX 77365
TX 75154
TX 75080
TX 75081
TX 77531
TX 79543
TX 77471
TX 78664
TX 78664
TX 75088
TX 76903
TX 76901
TX 78218
TX 78207
TX 78212
TX 78213
TX 78216-5505
TX 78251
TX 78247
TX 78205
TX 78212
TX 78213
TX 78227
TX 78218
TX 78248
TX 78211
TX 78240
TX 78228
TX 78203
TX 75972
TX 78586
TX 78666
TX 78666
TX 78666
TX 79748
TX 79360
TX 79363
TX 75090

3615537080
2813817812
2146686610
9725034803
9727444858
8668638710
3257762769
2812323172
5125075983
5122469880
2146370372
3256582975
3252457867
2108225888
2104441030
2108245537
2103080331
2103444351
2106818655
2104966988
2103490200
2102992400
2108877734
2102254741
2103080331
2103080331
2103137362
2104966988
2104317560
2102264156
9366345753
9563617400
5123967695
5122453601
5124683775
4322544620
4327584000
8067934522
9038929160

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



1446
80
1354
1491
330
330
782
681
65
1495
751
731
1001
1448
589
1053
377
1393
1440
1449
741
1503
1388
974
72
1421
446

WESTERN TEXAS COLLEGE

Fort Bend Council on Substance Abuse, Inc.

STAR COUNCIL ON SUBSTANCE ABUSE
GOLDWINGS RECOVERY PROGRAM

8th Judicial District Juvenile Probation

8th Judicial District Juvenile Probation

Fisher, Mitchell and Nolan Juvenile Probation Department
A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

Trinity Valley Community College

RIGHT TRACK ACADEMY-TEXAS ALCOHOL EDUCATION FOR MINORS (AEPM)

A&A TEEN ALCOHOL AWARENESS

Alcohol Awareness Associates

EAVES COUNSELING SERVICES

MADD-EAST TEXAS MIP COURSE

Dwayne M. Cox, LCDC, DOT/SAP

FTS Consultants in Uvalde

Victoria Educational Associates

ALCOHOL EDUCATION AWARENESS PROGRAM FOR MINORS
ALCOHOL EDUCATION OF WACO

BAYLOR ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
Tarrant-Johnson County Youth Outreach

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE ALCOHOL AWARENESS PROGRAM
ALIVE AND WELL ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM FOR MINORS
ABC-The Turning Point

Bill Coombs Substance Abuse Education Service

NORTH EAST TEXAS ALCOHOL PROGRAM FOR MINORS
ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL OF DEEP EAST TEXAS

6200 COLLEGE AVE.

10435 GREENBOUGH SUITE 250

239 SOUTH VIRGINIA STREET

1779 N. GRAHAM

228 HINNANT STREET

521 MAIN STREET

100 EAST 3RD SUITE 301A

113 NORTH 21ST STREET

1200 EAST HIGHWAY [-20

2500 NORTH ROBISON ROAD

9300 EMMITT F. LOWRY #160

28673 1-45 NORTHLA QUINTA INN

12863 CR 192

215 WINCHESTER DRIVE STE 100

813 N. BROADWAYTYLER MUNICIPAL COURT
248 FM 3447

2701 NORTH AZALEA #15

1600 LAKE AIR DRIVE

4800 WEST WACO DRIVE #133

207 STUDENT LIFEBAYLOR UNIVERISTY, ONE BEAR PLACE #97197
1701 U.S. HIGHWAY 77 NORTH

225 COLLEGE PARK DRIVE

114 SOUTH MAIN STREETSAGE BUILDING
1523 N. EXP 83, SUITE B

3100 SEYMOUR HWY SUITE 104

501 SOUTH MAIN STREET

TYLER COUNTY COURTHOUSEHWY. 190 & HWY. 69

SNYDER
STAFFORD
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

TX 79549
TX 77477
TX 76401
TX 76401

SULPHUR SPRING TX 75482
SULPHUR SPRING TX 75482

SWEETWATER  TX 79556
TEMPLE TX 76504
TERRELL TX 75160
TEXARKANA TX 75599
TEXAS CITY TX 77592
THE WOODLANDS TX 77381
TYLER TX 75703
TYLER TX 75701
TYLER TX 75702
UVALDE TX 78801
VICTORIA TX 77901
WACO TX 76710
WACO TX 76710
WACO TX 76798
WAXAHACHIE TX 75165
WEATHERFORD TX 76086
WEATHERFORD TX 76086
WESLACO TX 78596
WICHITA FALLS  TX 76301
WINNSBORO TX 75494
WOODVILLE TX 75979

3255747625
2812072400
8003751395
8175594589
9033481981
9033481981
3252366388
8775367659
9725639573
9038233270
8668638710
2813596126
9035618975
9035346000
9035094232
8002994767
3615732317
2547492097
8005197207
2547498385
8177148697
8175988870
8179447871
9569739079
8004351821
9033652741
9366345753

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015



